2024 NSWTA-Managers Scoresheet


Game 1
	Team Name:
	Team Name:

	Time:
	Field

	Touchdown Scorer (No.)
	Touchdown Scorer (No.)

	1st
	1st

	2nd
	2nd

	3rd
	3rd

	4th
	4th

	5th
	5th

	6th
	6th

	7th
	7th

	8th
	8th

	9th
	9th

	10th
	10th

	11th
	11th

	12th
	12th


Game 2
	Team Name:
	Team Name:

	Time:
	Field

	Touchdown Scorer (No.)
	Touchdown Scorer (No.)

	1st
	1st

	2nd
	2nd

	3rd
	3rd

	4th
	4th

	5th
	5th

	6th
	6th

	7th
	7th

	8th
	8th

	9th
	9th

	10th
	10th

	11th
	11th

	12th
	12th


Game 3
	Team Name:
	Team Name:

	Time:
	Field

	Touchdown Scorer (No.)
	Touchdown Scorer (No.)

	1st
	1st

	2nd
	2nd

	3rd
	3rd

	4th
	4th

	5th
	5th

	6th
	6th

	7th
	7th

	8th
	8th

	9th
	9th

	10th
	10th

	11th
	11th

	12th
	12th





Game 4
	Team Name:
	Team Name:

	Time:
	Field

	Touchdown Scorer (No.)
	Touchdown Scorer (No.)

	1st
	1st

	2nd
	2nd

	3rd
	3rd

	4th
	4th

	5th
	5th

	6th
	6th

	7th
	7th

	8th
	8th

	9th
	9th

	10th
	10th

	11th
	11th

	12th
	12th


Game 5
	Team Name:
	Team Name:

	Time:
	Field

	Touchdown Scorer (No.)
	Touchdown Scorer (No.)

	1st
	1st

	2nd
	2nd

	3rd
	3rd

	4th
	4th

	5th
	5th

	6th
	6th

	7th
	7th

	8th
	8th

	9th
	9th

	10th
	10th

	11th
	11th

	12th
	12th


Game 6
	Team Name:
	Team Name:

	Time:
	Field

	Touchdown Scorer (No.)
	Touchdown Scorer (No.)

	1st
	1st

	2nd
	2nd

	3rd
	3rd

	4th
	4th

	5th
	5th

	6th
	6th

	7th
	7th

	8th
	8th

	9th
	9th

	10th
	10th

	11th
	11th

	12th
	12th




Game 7
	Team Name:
	Team Name:

	Time:
	Field

	Touchdown Scorer (No.)
	Touchdown Scorer (No.)

	1st
	1st

	2nd
	2nd

	3rd
	3rd

	4th
	4th

	5th
	5th

	6th
	6th

	7th
	7th

	8th
	8th

	9th
	9th

	10th
	10th

	11th
	11th

	12th
	12th


Game 8
	Team Name:
	Team Name:

	Time:
	Field

	Touchdown Scorer (No.)
	Touchdown Scorer (No.)

	1st
	1st

	2nd
	2nd

	3rd
	3rd

	4th
	4th

	5th
	5th

	6th
	6th

	7th
	7th

	8th
	8th

	9th
	9th

	10th
	10th

	11th
	11th

	12th
	12th


Game 9
	Team Name:
	Team Name:

	Time:
	Field

	Touchdown Scorer (No.)
	Touchdown Scorer (No.)

	1st
	1st

	2nd
	2nd

	3rd
	3rd

	4th
	4th

	5th
	5th

	6th
	6th

	7th
	7th

	8th
	8th

	9th
	9th

	10th
	10th

	11th
	11th

	12th
	12th




Game 10
	Team Name:
	Team Name:

	Time:
	Field

	Touchdown Scorer (No.)
	Touchdown Scorer (No.)

	1st
	1st

	2nd
	2nd

	3rd
	3rd

	4th
	4th

	5th
	5th

	6th
	6th

	7th
	7th

	8th
	8th

	9th
	9th

	10th
	10th

	11th
	11th

	12th
	12th


Game 11
	Team Name:
	Team Name:

	Time:
	Field

	Touchdown Scorer (No.)
	Touchdown Scorer (No.)

	1st
	1st

	2nd
	2nd

	3rd
	3rd

	4th
	4th

	5th
	5th

	6th
	6th

	7th
	7th

	8th
	8th

	9th
	9th

	10th
	10th

	11th
	11th

	12th
	12th


Game 12
	Team Name:
	Team Name:

	Time:
	Field

	Touchdown Scorer (No.)
	Touchdown Scorer (No.)

	1st
	1st

	2nd
	2nd

	3rd
	3rd

	4th
	4th

	5th
	5th

	6th
	6th

	7th
	7th

	8th
	8th

	9th
	9th

	10th
	10th

	11th
	11th

	12th
	12th
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